
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

5 

204a 

204 

105 

17 

24 

116 

197 

Nome 

Massimiliano Alosa 

Emidio Pesce 

Daniele Marinucci 

Jacopo Fatali 

Matteo Prosperi 

Gianluca Petroselli 

Lorenzo Parente 

Pasquinelli Emanuele 

Classe 

125cc S.Tag 

125cc S.Tag 

125cc Tag 

125cc S.Tag 

125cc Tag 

100cc Unica 

125cc Tag 

125cc S.Tag 

Giri 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8 

Tempo Totale 

9:04.429 

9:05.365 

9:25.517 

9:32.833 

5:54.402 

0.474 

Diff 

0.936 

21.088 

28.404 

5 Giri 

13 Giri 

Tempo Migliore 

41.540 

41.628 

42.988 

43.016 

43.768 

Nel Giro 

9 

8 

9 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Commento 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.936 

Velocità  Media 

90,260 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

41.540 

Velocità Migliore 

90,997 

Giro Migliore di 

5 - Massimiliano Alosa 
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7 PROVA CUP RACE U.M.A. 2018 

100 UNICA + 125 TAG + 125 S. TAG 

GARA 2 

Gara (13 Giri) Iniziato a 15:53:13 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

30/09/2018 15:25 


